
                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girls' Varsity 4 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1 9388 Amy Davis                    11 Edgewood                     14:37.8  5:54
      2    2 9398 Courtney Link                12 Edgewood                     15:17.3  6:10
      3    3 9489 Michelle Kraus               11 Milton                       15:28.0  6:14
      4    4 9699 Nikki Staffen                11 Stoughton                    15:29.4  6:14
      5    5 9706 Aly Weum                     09 Stoughton                    15:51.6  6:23
      6    6 9393 Ave Grosenheider             11 Edgewood                     15:55.2  6:25
      7    7 9396 Abby Kothe                   11 Edgewood                     15:55.6  6:25
      8    8 9621 Valerie Jones                12 Oregon                       15:57.5  6:26
      9    9 9535 Danielle Harris              12 Monona Grove                 16:11.9  6:32
     10   10 9574 Ciera Kaderly                09 Monroe                       16:12.6  6:32
     11   11 9686 Ashley Harnack               12 Stoughton                    16:13.2  6:32
     12   12 9490 Brynn Lunaas                 10 Milton                       16:18.5  6:34
     13   13 9447 Grace Shockman               10 Fort Atkinson                16:18.9  6:34
     14   14 9620 Emma Hughes                  10 Oregon                       16:20.7  6:35
     15   15 9691 Megan Reese                  11 Stoughton                    16:24.1  6:36
     16   16 9404 Megan Schomaker              12 Edgewood                     16:29.0  6:38
     17   17 9529 McKenna Anderson             10 Monona Grove                 16:34.3  6:41
     18   18 9538 Alexa Kelsey                 12 Monona Grove                 16:36.4  6:41
     19   19 9567 Alyssa Dale                  11 Monroe                       16:42.2  6:44
     20   20 9433 Courtney Carroll             12 Fort Atkinson                16:46.7  6:46
     21   21 9438 Sierra Garcia                11 Fort Atkinson                16:48.0  6:46
     22   22 9539 Autumn Ogden                 10 Monona Grove                 16:48.9  6:46
     23   23 9626 Hannah McAnulty              11 Oregon                       16:49.5  6:47
     24   24 9456 Ciara Zaspel                 11 Fort Atkinson                16:53.3  6:48
     25   25 9687 Kelsey Jenny                 11 Stoughton                    16:55.2  6:49
     26   26 9444 Hanna Reed                   11 Fort Atkinson                17:01.1  6:51
     27   27 9608 Jen Brien                    10 Oregon                       17:02.0  6:52
     28   28 9692 Clea Roe                     09 Stoughton                    17:09.1  6:55
     29   29 9569 Kayla Einbeck                10 Monroe                       17:09.8  6:55
     30   30 9546 Anya Wolterman               10 Monona Grove                 17:11.7  6:56
     31   31 9494 Taryn Rowley                 10 Milton                       17:12.9  6:56
     32   32 9544 Carson Weber                 09 Monona Grove                 17:16.8  6:58
     33   33 9443 Emma Reed                    11 Fort Atkinson                17:20.3  6:59
     34   34 9697 Hannah Sonsalla              12 Stoughton                    17:22.4  7:00
     35      9695 Serena Schimelpfenig         12 Stoughton                    17:22.8  7:00
     36   35 9622 Maddie Lebrun                10 Oregon                       17:27.1  7:02
     37   36 9541 Bridget Trinastic            10 Monona Grove                 17:31.3  7:03
     38   37 9568 Josie Eberle                 09 Monroe                       17:31.8  7:04
     39   38 9565 Kelley Baumann               11 Monroe                       17:36.0  7:05
     40      9545 Jackie Welsch                11 Monona Grove                 17:36.9  7:06
     41   39 9636 Kayla Wiedholz               10 Oregon                       17:42.7  7:08
     42   40 9449 Hannah Stachowiak            10 Fort Atkinson                17:45.4  7:09
     43   41 9571 Jordan Hirsbrunner           09 Monroe                       17:53.7  7:12
     44   42 9392 Elizabeth Goodwin            10 Edgewood                     17:54.3  7:13
     45   43 9617 Connie Hansen                10 Oregon                       17:57.1  7:14
     46   44 9573 Therese Hughes               12 Monroe                       17:59.7  7:15
     47      9635 Carolyn Vogt                 09 Oregon                       18:09.8  7:19
     48      9441 Bailey Nandory               09 Fort Atkinson                18:09.8  7:19
     49   45 9495 Alex Urban                   11 Milton                       18:17.5  7:22
     50   46 9493 Olivia Rigg                  10 Milton                       18:21.5  7:24
     51   47 9502 Liz Dean                     10 Milton                       18:24.6  7:25
     52   48 9390 Melissa Derr                 10 Edgewood                     18:25.2  7:25
     53   49 9492 Morgan Molitor               09 Milton                       18:27.9  7:26
     54      9487 Lily Hendrickson             10 Milton                       19:09.2  7:43
     55      9389 Skyler Demorett              10 Edgewood                     19:16.3  7:46



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    32  Edgewood                              (15:39.0  78:14.9 1:51.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Amy Davis                 11 14:37.8
  2      2  Courtney Link             12 15:17.3
  3      6  Ave Grosenheider          11 15:55.2
  4      7  Abby Kothe                11 15:55.6
  5     16  Megan Schomaker           12 16:29.0
  6   ( 44) Elizabeth Goodwin         10 17:54.3
  7   ( 52) Melissa Derr              10 18:25.2
  8   ( 55) Skyler Demorett           10 19:16.3

  2.    60  Stoughton                             (16:10.7  80:53.5 1:25.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Nikki Staffen             11 15:29.4
  2      5  Aly Weum                  09 15:51.6
  3     11  Ashley Harnack            12 16:13.2
  4     15  Megan Reese               11 16:24.1
  5     25  Kelsey Jenny              11 16:55.2
  6   ( 28) Clea Roe                  09 17:09.1
  7   ( 34) Hannah Sonsalla           12 17:22.4
  8   ( 35) Serena Schimelpfenig      12 17:22.8

  3.    96  Monona Grove                          (16:40.7  83:23.2 0:59.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Danielle Harris           12 16:11.9
  2     17  McKenna Anderson          10 16:34.3
  3     18  Alexa Kelsey              12 16:36.4
  4     22  Autumn Ogden              10 16:48.9
  5     30  Anya Wolterman            10 17:11.7
  6   ( 32) Carson Weber              09 17:16.8
  7   ( 37) Bridget Trinastic         10 17:31.3
  8   ( 40) Jackie Welsch             11 17:36.9

  4.   104  Fort Atkinson                         (16:45.6  83:48.0 0:42.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Grace Shockman            10 16:18.9
  2     20  Courtney Carroll          12 16:46.7
  3     21  Sierra Garcia             11 16:48.0
  4     24  Ciara Zaspel              11 16:53.3
  5     26  Hanna Reed                11 17:01.1
  6   ( 33) Emma Reed                 11 17:20.3
  7   ( 42) Hannah Stachowiak         10 17:45.4
  8   ( 48) Bailey Nandory            09 18:09.8



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  5.   108  Oregon                                (16:43.4  83:36.8 1:29.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Valerie Jones             12 15:57.5
  2     14  Emma Hughes               10 16:20.7
  3     23  Hannah McAnulty           11 16:49.5
  4     27  Jen Brien                 10 17:02.0
  5     36  Maddie Lebrun             10 17:27.1
  6   ( 41) Kayla Wiedholz            10 17:42.7
  7   ( 45) Connie Hansen             10 17:57.1
  8   ( 47) Carolyn Vogt              09 18:09.8

  6.   135  Monroe                                (17:02.5  85:12.4 1:23.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Ciera Kaderly             09 16:12.6
  2     19  Alyssa Dale               11 16:42.2
  3     29  Kayla Einbeck             10 17:09.8
  4     38  Josie Eberle              09 17:31.8
  5     39  Kelley Baumann            11 17:36.0
  6   ( 43) Jordan Hirsbrunner        09 17:53.7
  7   ( 46) Therese Hughes            12 17:59.7

  7.   145  Milton                                (17:07.7  85:38.4 2:53.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Michelle Kraus            11 15:28.0
  2     12  Brynn Lunaas              10 16:18.5
  3     31  Taryn Rowley              10 17:12.9
  4     49  Alex Urban                11 18:17.5
  5     50  Olivia Rigg               10 18:21.5
  6   ( 51) Liz Dean                  10 18:24.6
  7   ( 53) Morgan Molitor            09 18:27.9
  8   ( 54) Lily Hendrickson          10 19:09.2



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

             **** Girls' Junior Varsity 4 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1 9676 Augustyna Brestar            09 Stoughton                    16:53.1  6:48
      2    2 9689 Samantha Nelson              10 Stoughton                    17:14.5  6:57
      3    3 9690 Olivia Nortwen               09 Stoughton                    17:29.8  7:03
      4    4 9576 Jaena Legault                09 Monroe                       17:34.3  7:05
      5    5 9402 Aurora Resop                 10 Edgewood                     17:46.1  7:09
      6    6 9540 Sophie Stephenson            10 Monona Grove                 17:47.0  7:10
      7    7 9428 Kate Abbott                  12 Fort Atkinson                17:49.8  7:11
      8    8 9566 Isabel Bazley                10 Monroe                       17:50.5  7:11
      9    9 9609 Ruby Carpenter               12 Oregon                       17:55.0  7:13
     10   10 9612 Kaley Frautschy              12 Oregon                       17:55.2  7:13
     11   11 9542 Emma Vavrus                  10 Monona Grove                 17:57.6  7:14
     12   12 9618 Bianca Helbach               11 Oregon                       17:58.9  7:15
     13   13 9537 Briana Hoey                  11 Monona Grove                 17:59.3  7:15
     14   14 9693 Katie Roe                    11 Stoughton                    18:05.0  7:17
     15   15 9437 Hannah Fahey                 11 Fort Atkinson                18:10.3  7:19
     16   16 9634 Emily Zernick                11 Oregon                       18:18.1  7:22
     17   17 9607 Katie Boehnen                12 Oregon                       18:22.5  7:24
     18   18 9611 Lara Frankson                12 Oregon                       18:24.1  7:25
     19   19 9632 Jesse Schmidt                09 Oregon                       18:27.3  7:26
     20      9619 Ellie Horsnell               09 Oregon                       18:32.1  7:28
     21   20 9482 Taylor Brandt                10 Milton                       18:33.3  7:28
     22   21 9681 Jenna Gardner                10 Stoughton                    18:34.0  7:29
     23      9610 Addie Cooper                 09 Oregon                       18:34.6  7:29
     24   22 9480 Bronte Adamson               12 Milton                       18:35.0  7:29
     25   23 9688 Maya Lonnebotn               09 Stoughton                    18:38.0  7:30
     26      9625 Elizabeth Markham            09 Oregon                       18:38.2  7:30
     27   24 9401 Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen          09 Edgewood                     18:40.9  7:31
     28   25 9532 Sheridan Connor              09 Monona Grove                 18:42.7  7:32
     29   26 9530 Anna Cappaert                09 Monona Grove                 18:51.8  7:36
     30      9624 Caity Lucas                  10 Oregon                       18:56.2  7:38
     31   27 9483 Molly Burki                  09 Milton                       19:02.3  7:40
     32   28 9572 Clare Hughes                 09 Monroe                       19:03.0  7:40
     33   29 9527 Isabel Allen                 10 Monona Grove                 19:04.9  7:41
     34   30 9485 Amelia Faist                 10 Milton                       19:07.6  7:42
     35   31 9682 Ila Giese                    11 Stoughton                    19:09.8  7:43
     36   32 9442 Yana Rawinski                12 Fort Atkinson                19:10.9  7:44
     37   33 9395 Rachel Hildebrand            12 Edgewood                     19:18.0  7:46
     38      9623 Megan Lowe                   12 Oregon                       19:22.4  7:48
     39      9628 Kathryn Nelson               09 Oregon                       19:27.5  7:50
     40   34 9578 Meghan Sampson               12 Monroe                       19:28.2  7:50
     41      9678 Greenler Corry               11 Stoughton                    19:30.3  7:51
     42      9631 Kajal Russell                09 Oregon                       19:31.6  7:52
     43   35 9570 Allyce Fahrney               09 Monroe                       19:32.1  7:52
     44   36 9453 Rachel Stoutenborough        11 Fort Atkinson                19:34.1  7:53
     45   37 9481 Ellen Bentz                  12 Milton                       19:34.1  7:53
     46      9633 Peyton Schmidt               09 Oregon                       19:35.7  7:54
     47   38 9531 Morgan Conaway Bauman        09 Monona Grove                 19:37.0  7:54
     48      9533 Maddie Flanders              09 Monona Grove                 19:38.1  7:54
     49      9703 Jessie Valenza               12 Stoughton                    19:39.2  7:55
     50   39 9440 Zoe Miller                   11 Fort Atkinson                19:39.7  7:55
     51   40 9446 Brianna Schueller            09 Fort Atkinson                19:40.4  7:55
     52      9701 Kelsie Teague                11 Stoughton                    19:41.1  7:56
     53      9615 Caitlin Griebel              09 Oregon                       19:42.0  7:56
     54   41 9496 Sarah Zhe                    12 Milton                       19:42.5  7:56
     55      9637 Lauren Wysocky               12 Oregon                       19:43.3  7:57
     56   42 9434 Rachel Cook                  12 Fort Atkinson                19:45.4  7:57
     57      9543 Gracie Wallner               09 Monona Grove                 19:47.2  7:58
     58      9614 Brittany Griebel             09 Oregon                       19:47.7  7:58
     59      9435 Gabriella Cruz               09 Fort Atkinson                19:48.8  7:59
     60      9429 Ana Athas                    12 Fort Atkinson                19:51.8  8:00
     61      9455 Tia Williams                 12 Fort Atkinson                19:53.1  8:01
     62   43 9403 Angie Roach                  11 Edgewood                     19:55.3  8:01
     63      9685 Alyssa Guzman                09 Stoughton                    19:56.3  8:02
     64      9704 Jessica Wendt                11 Stoughton                    20:00.3  8:03
     65      9536 Kaley Heiman                 12 Monona Grove                 20:01.0  8:04
     66      9431 Ashlynn Brandl               09 Fort Atkinson                20:03.5  8:05
     67   44 9397 Ana Lenling                  11 Edgewood                     20:11.4  8:08
     68      9679 Alexa Deutsch                11 Stoughton                    20:16.2  8:10
     69      9454 Aubrey Tesch                 09 Fort Atkinson                20:18.8  8:11
     70      9698 Morgan Sperle                09 Stoughton                    20:20.0  8:11



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

             **** Girls' Junior Varsity 4 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
     71   45 9394 Kaitlyn Harrington           10 Edgewood                     20:22.5  8:12
     72      9448 Mikayla Spata                11 Fort Atkinson                20:22.6  8:12
     73      9630 Anna Rossmeisl               12 Oregon                       20:24.2  8:13
     74   46 9400 Shaina Nijhawan              09 Edgewood                     20:25.8  8:14
     75      9451 Hannah Stahl                 12 Fort Atkinson                20:36.6  8:18
     76      9675 Erin Boettcher               10 Stoughton                    20:37.9  8:19
     77      9674 Lily Bleiler                 10 Stoughton                    20:38.4  8:19
     78      9616 Natalie Hall                 12 Oregon                       20:44.9  8:21
     79      9430 Mary Wilson                  12 Fort Atkinson                20:46.8  8:22
     80      9702 Erica Valdez                 12 Stoughton                    20:58.0  8:27
     81      9638 Rebekah Zerbe                12 Oregon                       20:58.3  8:27
     82      9452 Eden Stiener                 09 Fort Atkinson                21:00.6  8:28
     83      9450 Abby Stahl                   12 Fort Atkinson                21:05.7  8:30
     84      9432 Emma Brittian                10 Fort Atkinson                21:06.5  8:30
     85      9694 Kirsten Sanford              09 Stoughton                    21:11.4  8:32
     86      9445 Melissa Saucedo              09 Fort Atkinson                21:19.9  8:35
     87   47 9484 Bailey Davis                 11 Milton                       21:50.1  8:48
     88   48 9577 Brooke Ramos                 12 Monroe                       21:55.2  8:50
     89      9486 Anna Gunderson               11 Milton                       22:02.4  8:53
     90      9673 Reghan Anderson              11 Stoughton                    22:07.4  8:55
     91      9391 Molly Fox                    12 Edgewood                     22:09.0  8:55
     92      9684 Erica Gryttenholm            12 Stoughton                    22:18.0  8:59
     93      9677 Jessica Chavez               12 Stoughton                    22:23.4  9:01
     94      9683 Elisabeth Goodnough          11 Stoughton                    22:26.4  9:02
     95      9696 Julia Schoenthal             10 Stoughton                    23:16.0  9:22
     96      9613 Erica Gerow                  11 Oregon                       23:26.8  9:26
     97      9436 Katie Erdman                 09 Fort Atkinson                23:27.7  9:27
     98      9700 Josie Talbert                10 Stoughton                    23:30.3  9:28
     99      9705 Kimberly Wethal              12 Stoughton                    24:21.7  9:49
    100      9491 Amelia Martin                11 Milton                       24:51.2 10:00
    101      9488 Hannah Keeser                12 Milton                       24:53.7 10:01
    102      9439 Melissa Kosloski             12 Fort Atkinson                27:33.2 11:06



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    41  Stoughton                             (17:39.3  88:16.4 1:40.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Augustyna Brestar         09 16:53.1
  2      2  Samantha Nelson           10 17:14.5
  3      3  Olivia Nortwen            09 17:29.8
  4     14  Katie Roe                 11 18:05.0
  5     21  Jenna Gardner             10 18:34.0
  6   ( 23) Maya Lonnebotn            09 18:38.0
  7   ( 31) Ila Giese                 11 19:09.8

  2.    64  Oregon                                (18:06.0  90:29.7 0:27.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Ruby Carpenter            12 17:55.0
  2     10  Kaley Frautschy           12 17:55.2
  3     12  Bianca Helbach            11 17:58.9
  4     16  Emily Zernick             11 18:18.1
  5     17  Katie Boehnen             12 18:22.5
  6   ( 18) Lara Frankson             12 18:24.1
  7   ( 19) Jesse Schmidt             09 18:27.3

  3.    81  Monona Grove                          (18:15.7  91:18.4 1:04.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Sophie Stephenson         10 17:47.0
  2     11  Emma Vavrus               10 17:57.6
  3     13  Briana Hoey               11 17:59.3
  4     25  Sheridan Connor           09 18:42.7
  5     26  Anna Cappaert             09 18:51.8
  6   ( 29) Isabel Allen              10 19:04.9
  7   ( 38) Morgan Conaway Bauman     09 19:37.0

  4.   109  Monroe                                (18:41.7  93:28.1 1:57.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Jaena Legault             09 17:34.3
  2      8  Isabel Bazley             10 17:50.5
  3     28  Clare Hughes              09 19:03.0
  4     34  Meghan Sampson            12 19:28.2
  5     35  Allyce Fahrney            09 19:32.1
  6   ( 48) Brooke Ramos              12 21:55.2

  5.   129  Fort Atkinson                         (18:53.0  94:24.8 1:49.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Kate Abbott               12 17:49.8
  2     15  Hannah Fahey              11 18:10.3
  3     32  Yana Rawinski             12 19:10.9
  4     36  Rachel Stoutenborough     11 19:34.1
  5     39  Zoe Miller                11 19:39.7
  6   ( 40) Brianna Schueller         09 19:40.4
  7   ( 42) Rachel Cook               12 19:45.4



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   136  Milton                                (18:58.5  94:52.3 1:00.8)
====================================================
  1     20  Taylor Brandt             10 18:33.3
  2     22  Bronte Adamson            12 18:35.0
  3     27  Molly Burki               09 19:02.3
  4     30  Amelia Faist              10 19:07.6
  5     37  Ellen Bentz               12 19:34.1
  6   ( 41) Sarah Zhe                 12 19:42.5
  7   ( 47) Bailey Davis              11 21:50.1

  7.   149  Edgewood                              (19:10.4  95:51.7 2:25.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Aurora Resop              10 17:46.1
  2     24  Caitlyn Orosz-Fagen       09 18:40.9
  3     33  Rachel Hildebrand         12 19:18.0
  4     43  Angie Roach               11 19:55.3
  5     44  Ana Lenling               11 20:11.4
  6   ( 45) Kaitlyn Harrington        10 20:22.5
  7   ( 46) Shaina Nijhawan           09 20:25.8



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1 9598 Ethan Moehn                  12 Monroe                       16:24.1  5:17
      2    2 9605 Noah Tostrud                 12 Monroe                       16:36.1  5:21
      3    3 9588 Jake Hirsbrunner             12 Monroe                       16:37.7  5:22
      4    4 9554 Terry McMillan               11 Monona Grove                 16:38.9  5:22
      5    5 9426 Henry Woloszyn               12 Edgewood                     16:41.2  5:23
      6    6 9425 Jaxon Todd                   10 Edgewood                     16:57.6  5:28
      7    7 9416 Nathaniel Langlie            10 Edgewood                     17:04.4  5:30
      8    8 9642 Josh Christinsen             11 Oregon                       17:14.2  5:33
      9    9 9408 Patrick Croake               11 Edgewood                     17:17.7  5:34
     10   10 9421 Morgan O'Flahrity            11 Edgewood                     17:17.8  5:35
     11   11 9459 Luke Burlingame              11 Fort Atkinson                17:21.1  5:36
     12   12 9412 Colin Fitzpatrick            12 Edgewood                     17:21.5  5:36
     13   13 9559 Jake Schlaefer               11 Monona Grove                 17:24.5  5:37
     14   14 9584 Derek Christiansen           10 Monroe                       17:26.8  5:37
     15   15 9734 Santiago Sarthou             12 Stoughton                    17:29.0  5:38
     16   16 9643 Chris Cutter                 10 Oregon                       17:33.8  5:40
     17   17 9640 Ryan Barry                   11 Oregon                       17:45.9  5:44
     18   18 9595 Jeremy Miller                11 Monroe                       17:48.2  5:44
     19   19 9714 Max Fergus                   12 Stoughton                    17:56.2  5:47
     20   20 9474 Ben Renz                     12 Fort Atkinson                17:58.1  5:47
     21   21 9732 Owen Roe                     09 Stoughton                    18:01.1  5:48
     22   22 9661 Daniel Rau                   12 Oregon                       18:04.0  5:49
     23   23 9722 Tristan Jenny                09 Stoughton                    18:04.6  5:50
     24   24 9417 Milo Lingard                 11 Edgewood                     18:05.0  5:50
     25   25 9651 Ben Janes                    10 Oregon                       18:13.1  5:52
     26      9419 Liam McDonald                12 Edgewood                     18:15.6  5:53
     27   26 9728 Garrett Model                09 Stoughton                    18:18.0  5:54
     28   27 9670 Ben Vogt                     11 Oregon                       18:22.3  5:55
     29   28 9666 Vincent Selvey               12 Oregon                       18:22.9  5:55
     30      9650 Sam Horsnell                 11 Oregon                       18:23.9  5:56
     31   29 9466 Jarek Kish                   10 Fort Atkinson                18:28.3  5:57
     32   30 9464 Jake Hollenbeck              11 Fort Atkinson                18:29.2  5:58
     33   31 9525 Jeremy Woodcock              11 Milton                       18:30.4  5:58
     34   32 9478 Patrick Stiles               09 Fort Atkinson                18:31.3  5:58
     35   33 9733 Gabe Ross                    10 Stoughton                    18:34.2  5:59
     36   34 9718 Giles France                 11 Stoughton                    18:38.5  6:01
     37   35 9561 George Smith                 12 Monona Grove                 18:46.8  6:03
     38      9737 Ryan Sperle                  11 Stoughton                    18:50.1  6:04
     39   36 9526 Kenneth Yap                  12 Milton                       18:53.5  6:05
     40   37 9506 Noah Krueger                 09 Milton                       18:54.5  6:06
     41   38 9585 Cody Faust                   11 Monroe                       18:59.4  6:07
     42   39 9549 Austin Crary                 11 Monona Grove                 19:12.7  6:12
     43   40 9507 Max Licary                   12 Milton                       19:12.7  6:12
     44   41 9522 Parker Snell                 11 Milton                       19:22.7  6:15
     45   42 9553 Luke Maillifer               11 Monona Grove                 19:24.7  6:15
     46   43 9462 Tom Compas                   11 Fort Atkinson                19:25.6  6:16
     47   44 9564 Cole Wojtak                  11 Monona Grove                 19:37.5  6:19
     48   45 9520 Connor Shannon               09 Milton                       19:39.0  6:20
     49   46 9524 Matt Waier                   11 Milton                       19:39.3  6:20
     50      9505 Andrew Klinger               12 Milton                       19:39.3  6:20
     51   47 9547 Bryce Brennan                09 Monona Grove                 19:45.3  6:22
     52   48 9457 Philip Beyer                 12 Fort Atkinson                20:09.5  6:30
     53      9458 Caleb Brockman               11 Fort Atkinson                20:09.5  6:30
     54      9548 Matthew Choate               11 Monona Grove                 20:19.0  6:33



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    37  Edgewood                              (17:03.8  85:18.7 0:36.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Henry Woloszyn            12 16:41.2
  2      6  Jaxon Todd                10 16:57.6
  3      7  Nathaniel Langlie         10 17:04.4
  4      9  Patrick Croake            11 17:17.7
  5     10  Morgan O'Flahrity         11 17:17.8
  6   ( 12) Colin Fitzpatrick         12 17:21.5
  7   ( 24) Milo Lingard              11 18:05.0
  8   ( 26) Liam McDonald             12 18:15.6

  2.    38  Monroe                                (16:58.6  84:52.9 1:24.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Ethan Moehn               12 16:24.1
  2      2  Noah Tostrud              12 16:36.1
  3      3  Jake Hirsbrunner          12 16:37.7
  4     14  Derek Christiansen        10 17:26.8
  5     18  Jeremy Miller             11 17:48.2
  6   ( 41) Cody Faust                11 18:59.4

  3.    88  Oregon                                (17:46.2  88:51.0 0:58.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Josh Christinsen          11 17:14.2
  2     16  Chris Cutter              10 17:33.8
  3     17  Ryan Barry                11 17:45.9
  4     22  Daniel Rau                12 18:04.0
  5     25  Ben Janes                 10 18:13.1
  6   ( 28) Ben Vogt                  11 18:22.3
  7   ( 29) Vincent Selvey            12 18:22.9
  8   ( 30) Sam Horsnell              11 18:23.9

  4.   105  Stoughton                             (17:57.8  89:48.9 0:49.0)
====================================================
  1     15  Santiago Sarthou          12 17:29.0
  2     19  Max Fergus                12 17:56.2
  3     21  Owen Roe                  09 18:01.1
  4     23  Tristan Jenny             09 18:04.6
  5     27  Garrett Model             09 18:18.0
  6   ( 35) Gabe Ross                 10 18:34.2
  7   ( 36) Giles France              11 18:38.5
  8   ( 38) Ryan Sperle               11 18:50.1



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  5.   128  Fort Atkinson                         (18:09.6  90:48.0 1:10.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Luke Burlingame           11 17:21.1
  2     20  Ben Renz                  12 17:58.1
  3     31  Jarek Kish                10 18:28.3
  4     32  Jake Hollenbeck           11 18:29.2
  5     34  Patrick Stiles            09 18:31.3
  6   ( 46) Tom Compas                11 19:25.6
  7   ( 52) Philip Beyer              12 20:09.5
  8   ( 53) Caleb Brockman            11 20:09.5

  6.   141  Monona Grove                          (18:17.6  91:27.6 2:45.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Terry McMillan            11 16:38.9
  2     13  Jake Schlaefer            11 17:24.5
  3     37  George Smith              12 18:46.8
  4     42  Austin Crary              11 19:12.7
  5     45  Luke Maillifer            11 19:24.7
  6   ( 47) Cole Wojtak               11 19:37.5
  7   ( 51) Bryce Brennan             09 19:45.3
  8   ( 54) Matthew Choate            11 20:19.0

  7.   199  Milton                                (18:58.8  94:53.8 0:52.3)
====================================================
  1     33  Jeremy Woodcock           11 18:30.4
  2     39  Kenneth Yap               12 18:53.5
  3     40  Noah Krueger              09 18:54.5
  4     43  Max Licary                12 19:12.7
  5     44  Parker Snell              11 19:22.7
  6   ( 48) Connor Shannon            09 19:39.0
  7   ( 49) Matt Waier                11 19:39.3
  8   ( 50) Andrew Klinger            12 19:39.3



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1 9423 Mike Schmitz                 12 Edgewood                     18:18.4  5:54
      2    2 9580 Justin Batz                  11 Monroe                       18:25.1  5:56
      3    3 9667 David Shillingstad           10 Oregon                       18:33.5  5:59
      4    4 9602 Jack Schluesche              10 Monroe                       18:33.6  5:59
      5    5 9590 Parker Ingold                09 Monroe                       18:46.4  6:03
      6    6 9409 Danny Crooks                 11 Edgewood                     18:54.1  6:06
      7    7 9648 Ryan Hale                    12 Oregon                       18:54.3  6:06
      8    8 9414 Ryan Hanson                  11 Edgewood                     18:57.5  6:07
      9    9 9741 Ed Zeichert                  10 Stoughton                    18:58.0  6:07
     10   10 9668 James Skiles                 11 Oregon                       19:08.1  6:10
     11   11 9589 Patrick Hughes               11 Monroe                       19:08.7  6:10
     12   12 9663 Will Sanford                 11 Oregon                       19:09.0  6:10
     13   13 9422 Sam Pyeatt                   10 Edgewood                     19:12.8  6:12
     14   14 9724 Collin Kraus                 10 Stoughton                    19:13.3  6:12
     15   15 9669 Jonas Temte                  10 Oregon                       19:15.7  6:12
     16   16 9415 Grant Jo                     10 Edgewood                     19:16.8  6:13
     17   17 9709 Josh Burmeister              10 Stoughton                    19:17.8  6:13
     18   18 9479 Nathan Tesch                 11 Fort Atkinson                19:25.1  6:15
     19   19 9468 Joe Maffiola                 11 Fort Atkinson                19:28.8  6:17
     20   20 9600 Thomas Pecora                11 Monroe                       19:34.0  6:18
     21   21 9594 Thang Lu                     10 Monroe                       19:34.3  6:18
     22   22 9729 Nathan Moll                  09 Stoughton                    19:34.9  6:19
     23   23 9711 Will Clark                   12 Stoughton                    19:35.9  6:19
     24   24 9664 Sebastian Scheller           11 Oregon                       19:40.4  6:20
     25   25 9665 Ethan Schulting              11 Oregon                       19:41.4  6:21
     26      9657 Izaac Nelson                 11 Oregon                       19:47.7  6:23
     27      9646 Dalton Foor                  10 Oregon                       19:47.9  6:23
     28      9653 Joshua Klahn                 09 Oregon                       19:48.4  6:23
     29   26 9593 Alex Koller                  10 Monroe                       19:50.2  6:24
     30      9596 Matt Miller                  11 Monroe                       19:51.9  6:24
     31   27 9731 Jack Nelson                  10 Stoughton                    19:52.9  6:24
     32   28 9469 Chris May                    11 Fort Atkinson                19:53.0  6:24
     33   29 9424 Ned Stanley                  09 Edgewood                     19:53.6  6:25
     34      9587 Zach Hendrickson             11 Monroe                       19:55.7  6:25
     35      9654 Benjamin Lokuta              09 Oregon                       19:56.0  6:25
     36      9599 Alex O'Brien                 10 Monroe                       19:57.2  6:26
     37   30 9739 Ian Trautman                 10 Stoughton                    19:57.4  6:26
     38   31 9418 Cole Macaulay                09 Edgewood                     20:01.6  6:27
     39   32 9551 Garret Huibregtse            10 Monona Grove                 20:02.2  6:27
     40   33 9513 Danny Pratt                  12 Milton                       20:02.8  6:28
     41      9420 John Morikis                 12 Edgewood                     20:17.0  6:32
     42      9411 Henry Demarco                09 Edgewood                     20:25.5  6:35
     43   34 9472 Sean Olson                   11 Fort Atkinson                20:28.4  6:36
     44      9738 Garrett Stepp                11 Stoughton                    20:29.4  6:36
     45      9712 Sam Dirks                    10 Stoughton                    20:30.2  6:36
     46      9586 Galen Giese                  10 Monroe                       20:31.7  6:37
     47   35 9550 Riley Hoey                   09 Monona Grove                 20:33.8  6:38
     48   36 9517 Collin Riggs                 11 Milton                       20:34.4  6:38
     49      9647 Parker Griebel               11 Oregon                       20:36.4  6:38
     50   37 9508 Randy Lipke                  12 Milton                       20:36.8  6:39
     51   38 9552 River Liston                 09 Monona Grove                 20:37.8  6:39
     52      9659 Jackson Pfeffer              09 Oregon                       20:45.8  6:41
     53      9601 Dakota Phillips              12 Monroe                       20:47.2  6:42
     54   39 9476 Dylan Sobolewski             10 Fort Atkinson                20:47.5  6:42
     55   40 9563 Graham Wagner                09 Monona Grove                 20:50.2  6:43
     56      9655 Joel Meier                   12 Oregon                       20:50.5  6:43
     57      9716 Dylan Flynn                  11 Stoughton                    20:54.1  6:44
     58      9413 Kevin Fitzpatrick            10 Edgewood                     20:56.1  6:45
     59      9715 Jacob Fitzsimmons            11 Stoughton                    21:01.5  6:47
     60      9656 Kyle Moen                    11 Oregon                       21:03.6  6:47
     61      9644 Luke Davis                   12 Oregon                       21:05.2  6:48
     62      9649 Mason Higgins                12 Oregon                       21:05.4  6:48
     63   41 9514 Cameron Pumilia              09 Milton                       21:08.7  6:49
     64      9662 Finnley Ripgerger            12 Oregon                       21:10.6  6:49
     65      9597 Mitch Millner                09 Monroe                       21:11.9  6:50
     66      9603 Isaiah Siemers               12 Monroe                       21:17.2  6:52
     67      9735 Ben Schleppenbach            11 Stoughton                    21:25.6  6:54
     68      9660 Griffin Post                 12 Oregon                       21:35.8  6:58
     69      9604 Josh Smith                   09 Monroe                       21:43.0  7:00
     70   42 9471 Walter Moran                 09 Fort Atkinson                21:44.6  7:00



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
     71   43 9473 Tadyn Punzel                 09 Fort Atkinson                21:48.5  7:02
     72      9641 Dustin Brashi                12 Oregon                       21:49.0  7:02
     73      9470 Matt Miller                  11 Fort Atkinson                21:49.7  7:02
     74      9713 Lucas Eddy                   12 Stoughton                    21:50.5  7:02
     75      9717 Andrew Forrer                11 Stoughton                    21:51.0  7:02
     76      9719 Brad Graffin                 11 Stoughton                    21:53.5  7:03
     77      9710 Lukas Christofferson         10 Stoughton                    21:54.1  7:03
     78      9461 Nick Catton                  12 Fort Atkinson                21:54.6  7:04
     79      9723 Treaton Kooima               09 Stoughton                    21:57.1  7:04
     80      9410 Makai Delorme                09 Edgewood                     21:58.1  7:05
     81      9671 Kyle Webber                  12 Oregon                       21:59.5  7:05
     82   44 9558 Zander Russouw               11 Monona Grove                 22:00.1  7:05
     83      9725 Ty Krueger                   11 Stoughton                    22:05.6  7:07
     84   45 9519 Caleb Schell                 09 Milton                       22:05.8  7:07
     85      9592 Andy Johnson                 09 Monroe                       22:08.2  7:08
     86   46 9504 Andrew Davis                 09 Milton                       22:09.0  7:08
     87   47 9498 Ryan Berthiaume              12 Milton                       22:09.0  7:08
     88      9658 Justin Owen                  10 Oregon                       22:09.7  7:08
     89      9475 Devin Riggs                  09 Fort Atkinson                22:12.8  7:09
     90      9515 Nico Pusateri                09 Milton                       22:13.7  7:10
     91       175 Matt Hultz                   12 Madison Edgewood             22:15.9  7:10
     92      9500 Jonah Brandt                 11 Milton                       22:18.6  7:11
     93      9460 Shaun Cambell                11 Fort Atkinson                22:18.9  7:11
     94      9516 Noah Pusateri                09 Milton                       22:19.1  7:12
     95      9645 Charles Donovan              09 Oregon                       22:19.8  7:12
     96      9510 Adam Mumm                    12 Milton                       22:20.2  7:12
     97      9727 Lukas Matthews               11 Stoughton                    22:23.3  7:13
     98      9463 Hunter Furley                09 Fort Atkinson                22:26.7  7:14
     99      9606 Eric Vale                    12 Monroe                       22:29.1  7:15
    100      9406 Philip Anderson              09 Edgewood                     22:30.4  7:15
    101   48 9557 Joe Riederer                 12 Monona Grove                 22:41.2  7:19
    102      9726 Noah Krumenauer              10 Stoughton                    22:48.1  7:21
    103      9465 Austin Humes                 10 Fort Atkinson                22:58.7  7:24
    104      9407 Ben Brown                    09 Edgewood                     23:04.1  7:26
    105      9518 Ethan Schabacker             09 Milton                       23:05.8  7:27
    106      9477 Brock Splitgerber            12 Fort Atkinson                23:11.7  7:28
    107      9708 Steven Balthazor             09 Stoughton                    23:19.9  7:31
    108      9523 Brendan Sukus                09 Milton                       23:20.4  7:31
    109      9509 Nate Magee                   10 Milton                       23:23.9  7:32
    110      9511 Owen Peroutka-Kress          10 Milton                       23:36.6  7:36
    111      9497 Will Baumann                 09 Milton                       23:36.9  7:37
    112      9501 Jon Connor                   10 Milton                       23:37.2  7:37
    113      9427 Peter Worzala                09 Edgewood                     23:48.1  7:40
    114      9736 Derek Schultz                11 Stoughton                    23:50.0  7:41
    115      9720 Alan Harnack                 10 Stoughton                    23:50.2  7:41
    116      9405 Philip Ahn                   10 Edgewood                     23:58.0  7:43
    117      9652 Dane Kammer                  11 Oregon                       24:01.9  7:45
    118      9721 Josh Heimsoth                12 Stoughton                    24:29.5  7:53
    119   49 9560 Michael Shanahan             12 Monona Grove                 24:29.7  7:54
    120      9730 Matthew Murphy               11 Stoughton                    24:29.7  7:54
    121      9562 Drake Strand                 10 Monona Grove                 24:32.3  7:54
    122      9521 Gabe Sizemore                09 Milton                       25:05.4  8:05
    123      9707 Maricio Ballon               11 Stoughton                    25:11.8  8:07
    124      9499 Casey Brandt                 09 Milton                       27:54.0  8:59
    125      9591 Mark Jenson                  12 Monroe                       32:37.1 10:30
    126      9503 Kevin Danne                  11 Milton                       38:28.4 12:23



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    42  Monroe                                (18:53.6  94:27.8 1:08.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Justin Batz               11 18:25.1
  2      4  Jack Schluesche           10 18:33.6
  3      5  Parker Ingold             09 18:46.4
  4     11  Patrick Hughes            11 19:08.7
  5     20  Thomas Pecora             11 19:34.0
  6   ( 21) Thang Lu                  10 19:34.3
  7   ( 26) Alex Koller               10 19:50.2

  2.    44  Edgewood                              (18:56.0  94:39.6 0:58.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Mike Schmitz              12 18:18.4
  2      6  Danny Crooks              11 18:54.1
  3      8  Ryan Hanson               11 18:57.5
  4     13  Sam Pyeatt                10 19:12.8
  5     16  Grant Jo                  10 19:16.8
  6   ( 29) Ned Stanley               09 19:53.6
  7   ( 31) Cole Macaulay             09 20:01.6

  3.    47  Oregon                                (19:00.2  95:00.6 0:42.2)
====================================================
  1      3  David Shillingstad        10 18:33.5
  2      7  Ryan Hale                 12 18:54.3
  3     10  James Skiles              11 19:08.1
  4     12  Will Sanford              11 19:09.0
  5     15  Jonas Temte               10 19:15.7
  6   ( 24) Sebastian Scheller        11 19:40.4
  7   ( 25) Ethan Schulting           11 19:41.4

  4.    85  Stoughton                             (19:20.0  96:39.9 0:37.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Ed Zeichert               10 18:58.0
  2     14  Collin Kraus              10 19:13.3
  3     17  Josh Burmeister           10 19:17.8
  4     22  Nathan Moll               09 19:34.9
  5     23  Will Clark                12 19:35.9
  6   ( 27) Jack Nelson               10 19:52.9
  7   ( 30) Ian Trautman              10 19:57.4

  5.   138  Fort Atkinson                         (20:00.6  100:02.8 1:22.4)
====================================================
  1     18  Nathan Tesch              11 19:25.1
  2     19  Joe Maffiola              11 19:28.8
  3     28  Chris May                 11 19:53.0
  4     34  Sean Olson                11 20:28.4
  5     39  Dylan Sobolewski          10 20:47.5
  6   ( 42) Walter Moran              09 21:44.6
  7   ( 43) Tadyn Punzel              09 21:48.5



                 Badger South Conference Championship Meet
         Madison Edgewood High School - Yahara Cross Country Course
                                Madison, WI
                              October 19, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   189  Monona Grove                          (20:48.9  104:04.1 1:57.9)
====================================================
  1     32  Garret Huibregtse         10 20:02.2
  2     35  Riley Hoey                09 20:33.8
  3     38  River Liston              09 20:37.8
  4     40  Graham Wagner             09 20:50.2
  5     44  Zander Russouw            11 22:00.1
  6   ( 48) Joe Riederer              12 22:41.2
  7   ( 49) Michael Shanahan          12 24:29.7

  7.   192  Milton                                (20:53.7  104:28.5 2:03.0)
====================================================
  1     33  Danny Pratt               12 20:02.8
  2     36  Collin Riggs              11 20:34.4
  3     37  Randy Lipke               12 20:36.8
  4     41  Cameron Pumilia           09 21:08.7
  5     45  Caleb Schell              09 22:05.8
  6   ( 46) Andrew Davis              09 22:09.0
  7   ( 47) Ryan Berthiaume           12 22:09.0
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